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DUNCAN

-

LA0711FRM016LDDW30K
DRAWN BY:

166778
ORDER#:

9044 Del Mar Ave.
Montclair, Ca. 91763

(909)-982-1807
®

PART#

FINISH:

12/29/21
DATE:
#76 TEXT. ARCHITECTURAL BRONZE

11
SCALE: QTY: SHEET:

 of1B
REV:

LA0711
LUMINAIRE ASSEMBLY

FR
FROSTED ACRYLIC LENS

LED DRIVER:
- ERP ESS020W-0450-42
- INPUT VOLTAGE: 120-277V
- DIMMING: TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V

LED:
16W CREE LMH02B-2000 MODULE (M016LDDW30K)
- DISTRIBUTION: TYPE 5 WIDE W/DOME LENS
- CCT: 3000K

STANDARD PRODUCT DUE DATE:
ORDER ENTRY

ENGINEERING

PICK ORDERS

CASTING & FAB

WELD

GRIND

PAINT

ASSEMBLY & SHIP

12/16/21

12/29/21

02/02/22

02/09/22

02/16/22

02/23/22

03/02/22

03/09/22

3/8-16 S/S SET SCREW
(3 REQD. EQ. SPCD. @ 120°)

Ø3 1/8"

Ø3 1/2"

12"

13 5/8"

2 1/2"

18 1/8"

3/16"

2 1/16"

6"


